
Vegetarian with dairy (unless specified) Warm Hot Sjoewow!

Texas Taster 90
Beef Brisket, Pork Belly and Smoked Boerie with Mielie Bread 
and House BBQ Sauce

Small Plates to Start or Share

Grilled and Bubbly Nachos 99
Topped with Cheese, Salsa, Lime Crema and Guacamole
Hot or Not?
Add some Brisket
Add some Chilli Con Carne

+30
+30

Chip-n-Dip 99
Big bowl of Nachos Chips with Guac, Salsa & Lime Crema to share

Tacos 
Crispy corn ones, 3 in a row
Loaded with Slaw, Guacamole, Lime Crema, Pickled Onion

Pulled Pork 
Chilli Con Carne
Spicy Crunchy Chickpeas 
Crumbed Chicken
Pan Fried Calamari

89
92
85
89
97

Asado Strip on Flatbread 125
Asado Sirloin Strips topped with Chimichurri, served on a 
Cheesy Flatbread, with Salad

Things on Bread – We recommend a bib.

Big Brown and Buttered 130
Smoked Brown Mushrooms topped with Chimichurri, served 
on a Cheesy Flatbread, with Salad

The Trailer Trash 105
Pork Belly with Mac-n-Cheese, topped with Florida BBQ Sauce, 
on a Burger Roll. Served with Plain or Garlic Butter Fries

Beef Burger – It’s a serious burger, my dude 135
Two 150g Chalmar Beef Patties, Lettuce, Tomato, House Pickled
Onion and BBQ Sauce. Served with Plain or Garlic Butter Fries

Add Cheese and Chimichurri +20

Brisket Burger 135
Juicy Chalmar 150g Patty, Beef Brisket, House Pickle Onions and 
BBQ Sauce. Served with Plain or Garlic Butter Fries

Belly Burger 135
Juicy Chalmar 150g Patty, Pork Belly, House Pickles and Florida 
BBQ Sauce. Served with Plain or Garlic Butter Fries

Jamaican Jerk Chicken Burger 105
Char-cooked Chicken Breast rubbed lovingly in our secret blend 
of Herbs and spicy Spices, Peppadews, Lettuce and House 
Pineapple Salsa Mayo. Served with Plain or Garlic Butter FriesSumptuous Smokestack 115

Brown Mushroom, Butternut, Potato, Zucchini, Peppers, 
Onions - all skewered and smoked, dressed with Chimichurri, 
both green and red

Salads, Veggies

House Salad 85
The usual suspects, with added Berries, Crispy Chickpeas, 
Sunflower Seeds, Feta and a Creamy Ranch Dressing

Add Jamaican Jerk Chicken Breast sliced, with Creamy 
Ranch Dressing
Add Crispy Calamari with Lime and Parsley Dressing

+30

+45

Plate of Happiness 155
Beef Brisket, Pork Belly and your choice of 3 sides

Texan BBQ – Low and slow over oak for days. 

Beastie Platter 375
Beef Brisket, Pork Belly, Ribs and Wors and your choice of 3 sides
This is for 2 to share, or one HUNGRY South African.

Sirloin 89
200g, cooked over charcoal

Argentine Asado –  It’s a braai, boys.

Bone In T-bone 170
350g, cooked over charcoal

Tomahawk 310
900g, cooked over charcoal

Quarter Cluckie 155
Smoked Chicken basted in BBQ Sauce and your choice of 3 sides

22 | 55Potato Salad

Ruby Coleslaw

Mac-n-Cheese
Bubbly goodness

Blistered Veggies
Salsa and Lime Crema
Expect tomatoes, leeks, shallots, peppers and carrots

Fries
Plain or tossed in Garlic Butter

Mielie Bread and Butter 

 

18 | 50

22 | 55

35 | 85

22 | 55

35 | 85

Sides – Generous single portions OR enough 
for a table of 4 – please specify

Chimichurri 
A fresh salsa eaten on everything. 
Even Breakfast.  It will change your Life. 
Green (fresh and sharp) or 
Red (earthy and warming)

Extra Extra’s

Red Onion Pickles

Pickled Cucumber

Guacamole

Salsa

Chipotle Mayonnaise

Lime Crema

15

15

15

30

20

15

15

Ketchup – Fresh and Sharp

BBQ – Swweet and Sticky 

Hot BBQ – Sweet with a 5 minute zing

Habanero – 3 day burn.
Not for the faint hearted. 

Florida BBQ – Sweet with Mustard

Yes, we make them all here. 
Yes, with actual tomatoes and stuff. 
No, we don’t add colourants, MSG 
and other nasties.

House Sauces 12

Chicken Strips 30

Kiddos - Please order your kiddo sides

Smoked Boerie 27

Mommy’s Mac-n-Cheese 22

Baby Burger 35

Kiddo Sides: 
Chippies and All Gold

Steamed long Green Beans, topped with Feta

Baby Tomatoes, Carrot Sticks, Grated Cheddar 

– for tiny fingers.

35
12
16

Belgian Waffle 65
Oven baked served with ice cream and caramel, sprinkles and 
a sparkler. Or not.

Sweet Stuff

Bananas for Carrot Cake 55
Topped with Cream Cheese frosting

Selection of Cakes
40Individuals

Slice 55

Scones 50
With Berry Jams from the farm and fresh Cream/Grated Cheese

Muffins 35
Selection (Triple Chocolate, Berries to the Brim)

Berry Cobbler 55
Served hot with ice cream

Ice Cream & Hot Chocolate Sauce, sprinkles 45

Boozy Coffee 45
An Americano with a shot of tipple and a swirl of condensed milk
Kahlua, Tullamore Dew, Klippies Export

Espresso

Double Espresso     

Americano

Double Americano

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Chai Latte

Dirty Chai

Café Mocha

Hot Chocolate – White/Dark

Baby ‘Chino – Frothed milk dusted with chocolate 

Ceylon Tea

Rooibos Tea

Earl Grey Tea      

Herbal Tea Selection    
Green | Green Mint | Jasmine

Drinks

22

28

25

30

36

38

38

40

45

38

15

30

30

30

30

Water 500ml - Still or Sparkling
   
Soft Drinks 330ml
     
Mixers 200ml 
     
‘Tizers - White Grape | Red Grape |Apple
   
Iced Tea - Lemon | Peach   

Cola Tonic | Lime | Passion Fruit   

Rock Shandy

Fruit Juices       
Orange | Fruit Cocktail |Berries

Milkshakes      
Chocolate | Strawberry | Lime | Bubblegum
 
Berry Smoothie    

Freezos       
Coffee | Chocolate

27Jalapeño and Cheese Sausage

Pork Boerie

Smoked Ribs 4/8

27

45 | 80

Meaty Smoked Add-ons  
(One can never have enough)

20

26

22

28

28

15

45

32

25|42

45

45

Any salad can be Caesar 
if you stab it hard 
enough.

Rate me, baby!

#SauceHappens

Dear Naps, I'm Sorry I Was A Jerk 
To You As A Kid

Smoke & Fire                @smokeandfireza                      www.smokeandfire.netFollow Us


