

Small Plate	s to Start	or Share
--------------------	------------	----------

Texas Taster Beef Brisket, Pork Belly and Smoked Boerie with Mielie Bread and House BBQ Sauce	90
Grilled and Bubbly Nachos @ Topped with Cheese, Salsa, Lime Crema and Guacamole Hot or Not?	99
Add some Brisket Add some Chilli Con Carne	+30 +30
Chip-n-Dip <a>O Big bowl of Nachos Chips with Guac, Salsa & Lime Crema to sl	99 hare
Tacos Crispy corn ones, 3 in a row Loaded with Slaw, Guacamole, Lime Crema, Pickled Onion	
Pulled Pork	89

Pulled Pork	89
Chilli Con Carne 🔕	92
Spicy Crunchy Chickpeas 🥥	85
Crumbed Chicken	89
Pan Fried Calamari	97

Salads, Veggies

Sumptuous Smokestack @ Brown Mushroom, Butternut, Potato, Zucchini, Peppers, Onions - all skewered and smoked, dressed with Chimichurri, both green and red	115
House Salad @ The usual suspects, with added Berries, Crispy Chickpeas, Sunflower Seeds, Feta and a Creamy Ranch Dressing	85
Add Jamaican Jerk Chicken Breast sliced, with Creamy Ranch Dressing Add Crispy Calamari with Lime and Parsley Dressing	+30 +45
Any salad can be Caesar if you stab it hard enough.	
Kiddos - Please order your kiddo sides	
KIGGOS - Please order your kiddo sides Chicken Strips	30
	30 27
Chicken Strips	
Chicken Strips Smoked Boerie	27

Dear Naps, I'm Sorry I Was A Jerk To You As A Kid

Asado Strip on Flatbread Asado Sirloin Strips topped with Chimichurri, served on a	125
Cheesy Flatbread, with Salad Big Brown and Buttered @ Smoked Brown Mushrooms topped with Chimichurri, served on a Cheesy Flatbread, with Salad	130
The Trailer Trash Pork Belly with Mac-n-Cheese, topped with Florida BBQ Sauce on a Burger Roll. Served with Plain or Garlic Butter Fries	105
Beef Burger – It's a serious burger, my dude Two 150g Chalmar Beef Patties, Lettuce, Tomato, House Pickler Onion and BBQ Sauce. Served with Plain or Garlic Butter Fries	135
Add Cheese and Chimichurri	+20
Brisket Burger Juicy Chalmar 150g Patty, Beef Brisket, House Pickle Onions an BBQ Sauce. Served with Plain or Garlic Butter Fries	135
Belly Burger Juicy Chalmar 150g Patty, Pork Belly, House Pickles and Florida BBQ Sauce. Served with Plain or Garlic Butter Fries	135
Jamaican Jerk Chicken Burger Char-cooked Chicken Breast rubbed lovingly in our secret bler of Herbs and spicy Spices, Peppadews, Lettuce and House Pineapple Salsa Mayo. Served with Plain or Garlic Butter Fries	105

Sweet Stuff

💋 Warm

が Hot

	T
Belgian Waffle Oven baked served with ice cream and caramel, sprinkles and a sparkler. Or not.	65
Bananas for Carrot Cake Topped with Cream Cheese frosting	55
Selection of Cakes Individuals Slice	40 55
Scones With Berry Jams from the farm and fresh Cream/Grated Cheese	50
Muffins Selection (Triple Chocolate, Berries to the Brim)	35
Berry Cobbler Served hot with ice cream	55
Ice Cream & Hot Chocolate Sauce, sprinkles	45
Boozy Coffee An Americano with a shot of tipple and a swirl of condensed milk Kahlua, Tullamore Dew, Klippies Export	45
	•

Sjoewow!

Texan BBQ - Low and slow over oak for days.

Pla	ite of Happiness
Bee	f Brisket, Pork Belly and your choice of 3 sides
Bea	astie Platter
Bee	f Brisket, Pork Belly, Ribs and Wors and your choice of 3 side
This	s is for 2 to share, or one HUNGRY South African.

Quarter Cluckie 155 Smoked Chicken basted in BBQ Sauce and your choice of 3 sides

Argentine Asado - It's a braai, boys.

		4
Sirloin	89	R
200g, cooked over charcoal		м
Deno In Thene	170	Bu
Bone In T-bone	170	
350g, cooked over charcoal		B
The second second	240	Sa
Tomahawk	310	E>
900g, cooked over charcoal		F
		PI
Putting the yaaaas back		
- Fulling the yaddas Dack		M

in Texaaas BBQ

Drinks

 \mathbf{X}

DIMMO			
Espresso	22	Water 500ml - Still or Sparkling	20
Double Espresso	28	Soft Drinks 330ml	26
Americano	25	Mixers 200ml	22
Double Americano	30	'Tizers - White Grape Red Grape Apple	28
Cappuccino	36	Iced Tea - Lemon Peach	28
Café Latte	38	Cola Tonic Lime Passion Fruit	15
Chai Latte	38	Rock Shandy	45
Dirty Chai	40	Fruit Juices	32
Café Mocha	45	Orange Fruit Cocktail Berries Milkshakes	25 42
Hot Chocolate – White/Dark	38	Chocolate Strawberry Lime Bubblegum	
Baby 'Chino – Frothed milk dusted with chocolate	15	Berry Smoothie	45
Ceylon Tea	30	Freezos Coffee Chocolate	45
Rooibos Tea	30		
Earl Grey Tea	30	FI-	
Herbal Tea Selection Green Green Mint Jasmine	30		

155

375

X

Meaty Smoked Add-ons (One can never have enough)

Jalapeño **Pork Boer** Smoked R

Potato Sal

Ruby Cole Mac-n-Ch Bubbly goodn

Blistered Salsa and Lime

Expect tomato

Fries 🧭 Plain or tossed

Mielie Bre

Follow Us

Smoke & Fire

@smokeandfireza

and Cheese Sausage	27
rie	27
Ribs 4/8	45 80

Sides - Generous single portions OR enough for a table of **4** – please specify

lad 꼥	22 55
eslaw 꼥	18 50
neese 🧭	22 55
Veggies 🧭 ne Crema	35 85
coes, leeks, shallots, peppers and carrots	22 55
d in Garlic Butter	35 85
ead and Butter 🥝	

www.smokeandfire.net

Extra Extra's

Chimichurri A fresh salsa eaten on everything. Even Breakfast. It will change your Life. Green (fresh and sharp) or Red (earthy and warming)	15
Red Onion Pickles 🧭	15
Guacamole 🧭	30
Pickled Cucumber 🥥	15
Salsa 🞯	20
Chipotle Mayonnaise 🛛 🧭	15
Lime Crema 🧭	15

#SauceHappens

House Sauces

12

Yes, we make them all here. Yes, with actual tomatoes and stuff. No, we don't add colourants, MSG and other nasties.

Ketchup – Fresh and Sharp

BBQ – Swweet and Sticky

Hot BBQ – Sweet with a 5 minute zing

Habanero – 3 day burn. 应 Not for the faint hearted.

Florida BBQ – Sweet with Mustard





Rate me, baby!